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                              Paul Mailman 5K
                     Montpelier, VT      June 25, 2017

Place No.   Name               Age S City         St Clu Rank Time    Pace     
===== ===== ================== === = ============ == === ==== ======= ===== 
    1   514 Brian Cole          28 M Braintree    VT        1   18:54  6:05 
    2   508 Hendrik Reinold     30 M Barre        VT        2   20:31  6:37 
    3   517 Amy Stewart         33 F Stowe        VT        3   20:36  6:38 
    4   501 Tyler Ricker        14 M Montpelier   VT CVR    4   21:08  6:48 
    5   513 Lucy Rollins        27 F Braintree    VT        5   22:36  7:17 
    6   520 Sam Sackrider       14 M St. Johns    MI        6   25:09  8:06 
    7   524 Joanne Mugford      48 F Barre        VT        7   25:13  8:07 
    8   510 Klaus Milne         73 M Charlotte    VT        8   25:25  8:11 
    9   521 Hailey Valerio      20 F Glen Mills   PA        9   26:16  8:27 
   10   504 Evelyn Bird         21 F Hanover      NH       10   26:16  8:28 
   11   518 Jessica Valvano     20 F Hanover      VT       11   26:16  8:28 
   12    22 Chris Rossey        35 M Williamstown VT       12   26:51  8:39 
   13   506 Jorunn Gran-Henrik  53 F Chazy        NY       13   29:31  9:30 
   14   507 Brenda Phillips     57 F Plattsburgh  NY       14   29:32  9:31 
   15   509 Sean Brown          48 M Washington   VT       15   29:48  9:36 
   16   502 Sarah Ricker        11 F Montpelier   VT CVR   16   30:28  9:49 
   17   519 Lily Sackrider      11 F St. Johns    MI       17   31:55 10:17 
   18   505 Gemma Bautista      20 F Hanover      NH       18   33:47 10:53 
   19   526 Eric Ridlon         37 M Morrisville  VT       19   34:05 10:59 
   20   503 Denise Ricker       51 F Montpelier   VT CVR   20   34:14 11:01 
   21   511 Jason Cartwright    51 M Landaff      NH       21   34:16 11:02 
   22   525 Cindy Barr          48 F W. Berlin    VT       22   34:19 11:03 
   23   522 Bert Moffatt        82 M Williston    VT       23   35:06 11:18 
   24   512 Denise Cartwright   47 F Landaff      NH       24   36:09 11:39 
   25   516 Allison Steen        7 F Sandwich     MA       25   38:05 12:16 
   26   515 Thao Nguyen         42 F Williston    VT       26   38:05 12:16 
   27   527 Kelsey Hall         26 F Montpelier   VT       27   41:34 13:23 
   28   523 Frances Robinson    26 F Ithaca       NY       28   43:12 13:55 

                              Paul Mailman 5K
                     Montpelier, VT      June 25, 2017

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 19
    1    16 Sarah Ricker        11 Montpelier         VT    1   30:28 
    2    17 Lily Sackrider      11 St. Johns          MI    2   31:55 
    3    25 Allison Steen        7 Sandwich           MA    3   38:05 
MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 19
    1     4 Tyler Ricker        14 Montpelier         VT    1   21:08 
    2     6 Sam Sackrider       14 St. Johns          MI    2   25:09 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     5 Lucy Rollins        27 Braintree          VT    1   22:36 
    2     9 Hailey Valerio      20 Glen Mills         PA    2   26:16 
    3    10 Evelyn Bird         21 Hanover            NH    3   26:16 
    4    11 Jessica Valvano     20 Hanover            VT    4   26:16 
    5    18 Gemma Bautista      20 Hanover            NH    5   33:47 
    6    27 Kelsey Hall         26 Montpelier         VT    6   41:34 
    7    28 Frances Robinson    26 Ithaca             NY    7   43:12 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     1 Brian Cole          28 Braintree          VT    1   18:54 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     3 Amy Stewart         33 Stowe              VT    1   20:36 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     2 Hendrik Reinold     30 Barre              VT    1   20:31 
    2    12 Chris Rossey        35 Williamstown       VT    2   26:51 
    3    19 Eric Ridlon         37 Morrisville        VT    3   34:05 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     7 Joanne Mugford      48 Barre              VT    1   25:13 
    2    22 Cindy Barr          48 W. Berlin          VT    2   34:19 



    3    24 Denise Cartwright   47 Landaff            NH    3   36:09 
    4    26 Thao Nguyen         42 Williston          VT    4   38:05 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    15 Sean Brown          48 Washington         VT    1   29:48 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    13 Jorunn Gran-Henrik  53 Chazy              NY    1   29:31 
    2    14 Brenda Phillips     57 Plattsburgh        NY    2   29:32 
    3    20 Denise Ricker       51 Montpelier         VT    3   34:14 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    21 Jason Cartwright    51 Landaff            NH    1   34:16 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1     8 Klaus Milne         73 Charlotte          VT    1   25:25 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
    1    23 Bert Moffatt        82 Williston          VT    1   35:06 


